Nolig
Dunne  Michael

No 119
Dunlea Mary
Moloney Alice
Buckley Patrick
No122
Kelly John
Kelly Margaret
Kelly Katig
Kelly Willian
Kelly James
Kelly Maggie
Nel2s
Flynn = Maurice
-Flynn Margaret
Flyon Eilie
Flynn  Nora
Flynn  Hannie

b1850

b1&35
big42
b1834

bi1865
51863
big92
51894
b1896
b1900

bi871
51881
81907
1908
b1909

Mumphy
Quinlan

Ng §2
Fetton
Fetton

Haden

No123

Condon
Condon
Condon
Condon

Condon
Condon

Kate
Bridget

John
Mary
Patrick
Patrick
John

Paut
Lizzie
John
Michael
Madgie
Kitty
Lizzie

bi865
bi843

biss]
bi858
bi876
b182s
b1886

51861
bi866
b1832
51897
bigor”
b1964
b1506

© Grimes  John

No 118

Regan  Margaret
Regan  Margaret

No 121

OBrien  William
O'Brien  Bridget
OBrien  Mary

O'Brien  William
OBrien  Bridger
O'Brien James

Moloney William
Walsh  John

Hussey  Thomas
Hussey Hannsh

Keating Edmond
Keating  Alice

b1838
b1880

bi861
big6]
51898
biS00
b1808
b1504
bi874

No 110

Spillane Hanora
Lynch  William
Lynch  Kate

No 113

O'Donnell Michael
O'Donrnell Johanna
O'Donnell Bridget

Fitzgerald Mary

Rea James
Rea Bridget
Ne 1ot

Nagle  Edmond
Nagle  Ellen
Nagle Richard
Nagle  Johanna
Nagle  Amnic
Nagle  David
No 104

Davin  Lydia
Davin  Caroline
Ne 187

Lillis Bridget

bi834
bi8ssg
b1887

bi851
b1861
b1898
b

b1874
b1875

bissl
b1866
1899
b1901
1904
b1876

bi1837
b1878

p1834

Nolii

Williams Eljzabeth
O'Mahony Andrew
Croghan Michael
Connors  John

Dowling Mathew

No 114

Ryan David
Ryan Bridget
Ryan Mary
Ryan David
Ryan Michael
Ryan Lizzie
Ryan Eily

Mahony Michsel

Mahony Thomas
Mahony Kathicen

Magner  Patrick
Magner Ellie
Magner  Josepha
Ne 108

Hanley Edmond
Hanley Ellen
Hanky Patrick

bigsi
b1873
bi880
b1363
bi1853

b1851
bi8s3
b1892
b1893
bh18%4
b1R97
b1899

bisd4
bis48
bigs0
bis82

1850

b1880
bi882
b1884
51887
bi3%0

bi871
51838
big9%9

b1855
bl1871
b1907

Noll2

Fitzpatrick Alice
Fitzpatrick Charles

" Fitzpatrick Hannie

Murphy  Denis

Nolis
Ryan Julia

"Ryan Julia

Ryan  Katic

Main Street West End

N

b1864
b1834
b18%}
b1871

b18I8
1900
b1902

Linane  Margaret b1837

Connell  John
No 183

Hannan Mary
Hannan Timothy
Hannan Ellie
Hannan Lizzie
Hannan  Joseph

Murray  Bridget
Cleary Lizze

No 106
Sexton  Patrick

Sexton  Edward
Hamill  Johanna

No 19

Riordan John
Riordan Hannah

bi33s

b1875
b1882
b1901
1902
b1904
b1906
51908
b1910
b1395
b1871
51898

bigs3
b1882
b1883

big874
big79

Not

Neilson  Frederick b1883
Neilson  Lillie b1888
Neilson Mare  bI910

No4d

O'Keefle Patrick 1871
O¥ceffe Bridgit  bi881

Cronin  David b1837
Cronin  Anne bis4]
Cronin  Kate b1873
Cronin  Thomas bi875

Haman ~ Ella  bi849

Ne2

Moroney Johanna bIR41
Hennessy Margaret bi877
Hennessy Catherine b1897
Hennessy Johann 51900
Hennessy Mary b19i1
Treacy  Eliza bI838

Nos

OByme James  bIB37
OByme Julia b1841

Taylor Mary  bi1838
Taylor  Ammic 51883
Foley - Comelius £1842
Mulcahy Patrick  b1866

Ned

Mulvihill Patrick bI867
Mulvihill Catherine b1863
Mulvihill Mary  b1893
Mulvihill Witliam b18935
Mulyvihill Johanna b1896
Mulvihill Patrick  b1899
Mulvihill Bridget 51901
Mulvihill Catherine 51503
Mulvihill Josgph  B1904

Nog

Coughlan Patrick  bi846
Coughlan Ellen b1853
Coughian Mary b1890
Coughlan Anne b1896
Coughlan Teresa IS99



